
00005-00017423

07 /01 /22

SEGUFER SA 001940

TOLL Nº 2875 (ESQ.V.SAR OC:

CAPITAL FEDERAL 1

Responsable inscripto 30-67814536-6

FACTURA NETA R00001-00199920

MH0000000000159 200.00 CABLE MH SUBTERRANEO 3X2.5 21.00 16.30 240.860 40320.00

ROKER0000000554 1.00 GABINETE GRIS PRD554 ROKER 21.00 10.00 2364.160 2127.74

GEN00006313111B 4.00 CAJA PASE 310X310X110 BCA IP65 21.00 10.00 2760.480 9937.73

CAMBRE000006993 4.00 TAPA/BAST P/INTEMP 4M 6993 CAM 21.00 10.00 856.920 3084.91

ELENT0000000020 1.00 BARRA COLEC. 125A 1-7-125A 21.00 10.00 291.880 262.69

LCTP00000000004 3.00 PUNTERA AISLADA CTN 2.5 LCT 21.00 10.00 3.230 8.72

LCTP00000000008 5.00 PUNTERA AISLADA CTN 16 LCT 21.00 10.00 9.440 42.48

PRIOLOJ00000010 1.00 JABALINA C/T 1/2" 1,50MTS. 21.00 10.00 1309.540 1178.59

PERCAN000000070 1.00 CAJA PVC P/JABAL 15X15 PERCAMP 21.00 10.00 206.940 186.25

RICHI0000000030 30.00 F. MACHO 3PCH S/L 283 MRF RICH 21.00 10.00 93.120 2514.24

RICHI0000000040 30.00 F. HEMBRA 3P S/L 287 MRF RICHI 21.00 10.00 65.560 1770.12

CAE 72013117870303

VTO 17/01/2022 61433.47

0.00

I.V.A. 21% 12901.03

ISIB BS AS G.2 0,01 6.14

74340.64


